
DATE DAY
PRE PRIMARY TO 

GRADE IV

GRADE V TO GRADE 

VIII

GRADE IX TO 

GRADE XII

11.05.2023 Thursday
School Reopens for 

Grade X and XII

22.05.2023 Thursday

School Reopens for Grade V 

& VI (Special assembly by 

teachers)

School Reopens for Grade 

XI Regular Batch

25.05.2023 Thursday

School Reopens for Grade I 

, II , III , IV ( Special 

assembly by teachers )

31.05.2023 Wednesday

World Anti -Tobacco Day : 

Students to be engaged in Anti 

Tobacco Awareness 

Campaign

Grade X special Assembly

01.06.2023 Thursday
School Reopens for PPM ( 

Puppet show by teachers )

03.06.2023 Saturday
Orientation Day for Grade 

III & IV , I & II 

05.06.2023 Monday
Environment Day ( Special 

assembly Gr IX )

Environment Day (Special 

assembly )

Environment Day 

[IX,X]

07.06.2023 Wednesday

CCA Grade I & II 

(Handwriting competition 

Rehearsal ) III & IV Essay 

Writing Competition 

Rehearsal)

Inaugaration of Food Bank 

and Cloth Bank by I.F.S. 

officer MIME presentation 

by Grade X,Role play by 

Grade VI &VII.

School Reopens for 

Integrated Grade XII

10.06.2023 Saturday Orientation Day for PPM Orientation Day [XII] 

14.06.2023 Wednesday

CCA Grade I & II 

(Handwriting Competition) 

III & IV ( Essay Writing 

Competition)

School Reopens for 

second batch of Grade XI 

(Welcoming Activities by 

Teachers)

15.06.2023 Thursday
Election Nominees 

Announcement.

Election Nominees 

Announcement & 

Campaign Starts

17.06.2023 Saturday
Father's Day Celebration ( 

PPM & I and II )

Orientation Day for Grade 

VII & VIII, V & VI 
Orientation [Grade XI]

19.06.2023 Monday
Special Assembly on 

Father's Day ( Gr VIII)

21/6//2023 Wednesday

21.06.2023 Wednesday

CCA : Whiz Kids Rapid 

Reading( Prelims Gr 1 to 4 

) Reading on spot

23.06.2023  Friday
Green day activityand Take 

away for student
Election Results

28.06.2023 Wednesday

CCA : Whiz Kids Rapid 

Reading (Finals Gr 1 to 4 ) 

Reading on spot

29.06.2023 Thursday

EVENT CALENDAR-2023-24

MAY

JUNE

International Yoga Day : Special Assembly and Parent Event

BAKRID



30.06.2023 Friday
Election Result & 

Investiture Ceremony.

01.07.2023 Saturday

03.07.2023 Monday Doctor's Day Activity ( PPM)
Special Assembly on 

Doctor's day ( Gr VII)

05.07.2023 Wednesday

07.07.2023 Friday
Field Trip ( GR IX & X) 

Tentative

12.07.2023 Wednesday

CCA : Recitation 

Competition (Gr I & II) 

Elocution Comp ( Gr III& 

IV ) Finals

14.07.2023 Friday

French Day ( Special 

Assembly Gr III to X) Blue 

Day Activity and Take 

Away (PPM)

French Day (special 

assembly)

15.07.2023 Saturday
Cooking without fire(Chat 

Making,Salad making,etc
Newsletter Release I

17.07.2023 Monday
Revision for PA 1 ( 

GRADE PPM to X)

19.07.2023 Wednesday

24/7/2023 to 

31/7/2023
Monday

26.07.2023 Wednesday
CCA periods- 

/drawing/reading

29.07.2023 Saturday

31.07.2023 Monday
Sharing Kalotsav details 

to schools to enrol

1/8/2023-

5/8/2023
Friday UTI EXAM (XI-XII)

02.08.2023 Wednesday

Solo Singing Prelims ( Gr I 

to IV ) Language : ( Hindi , 

English ,Kannada )

05.08.2023 Saturday

05.08.2023 Saturday
Learning Outcome ( GR I 

to IV)

07.08.2023 Monday

09.08.2023 Wednesday

Solo Singing Comp ( Gr I 

to IV ) Language : ( Hindi , 

English ,Kannada )

Field Trip (Gr VI ,VI,IVIII)

10.08.2023 Thursday
Field Trip ( GR XII) 

Tentative

14.08.2023 Monday
Fancy Dress ( Dressing as 

Great Leaders for PPM)
Newsletter Release II

15.08.2023 Tuesday

16.08.2023 Wednesday

CCA ( Quiz Competition ( 

Gr 1to 4 Prelims ) Topic- 

India

Field Trip ( GR XI) 

Tentative

AUGUST

PA -I EXAM ( PPM to GR X )

 MUHARRAM

PTM for PA 1 ( GR PPM to X)

Friendship Day ( Special Assembly Gr VI ) Friendship Da

INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION AT SCHOOL

Investiture Ceremony

JULY

citation Competition (Gr I & II) ,Elocution Comp ( Gr III& I

Greeting Card Making Comp ( Gr I & II ) Book Mark 

Making Comp ( Gr III& IV)



18.08.2023 Friday

Krishna Janamshatmi 

Celebration for PPM / Field 

Trip ( GR III & IV)

19.08.2023 Saturday
CCA(Solo instrument- 

Prelims/Pot decoration)
Releasing UTI scores

21.08.2023 Monday

22.08.2023 Tuesday

23.08.2023 Wednesday

25.08.2023 Friday

30.08.2023 Wednesday

CCA Quiz Competition ( 

Gr 1 to 4 ) Semi - finals 

Topic India

Debate Competition 

(Prelims)

30.08.2023 Wednesday
Raksha BandhanCelebration 

for PPM

Raksha Bandhan (Special 

Assembly Gr V )

Activity for Grade XI and 

XII

05.09.2023 Tuesday

06.09.2023 Wednesday

CCA Quiz Competition ( 

Gr 1 to 4 ) Finals Topic 

India

Debate Competition(XI-

XII) Finals

09.09.2023 Saturday
Grandparent's Day 

Celebration ( PPM)
Solo instrument final round

13.09.2023 Wednesday

CCA Story Telling 

Competition with Props ( 

Gr I &II ) Pick and Speak 

Activity ( III& IV) Prelims

14.09.2023 Thursday
Special Assembly on Hindi 

Divas ( Gr 1 to X)

Special Assembly on Hindi 

Divas ( Gr 1 to X)

Special Assembly on 

Hindi Divas ( Gr 1 to X)

15.09.2023 Friday

Red Day Activity and Take 

Away ( PPM) / Field Trip ( 

GR I & II)

Newsletter Release III

16.09.2023 Saturday
Learning Outcomes ( Gr 1 to 

4 )
CCA

18.09.2023 Monday
Celebration for Ganesh 

Chaturthi for PPM

19.09.2023 Tuesday

20.09.2023 Wednesday

29.09.2023 Wednesday

31/9/2023 Friday

02.10.2023 Monday

13.10.2023 Friday

14.10.2023 Saturday

15/10/2023to 

24/10/2023

Sunday to 

Tuesday

25.10.2023 Wednesday Newsletter Release IV

27.10.2023 Friday
Educational Trip (Animal 

farm)

28.10.2023 Saturday

01.11.2023 Wednesday

02.11.2023 Thursday Special Assembly on Kannada Rajyotsava ( Gr I to X ) / Celebration for PPM

Teacher's Day Celebration ( Special Assembly all Grades ) Celebration for PPM

MAHALAYA AMAVASYA

DUSSEHRA VACATION

School Reopens after Dussehra Vacation / Practice for 

VALMIKI JAYANTHI

NOVEMBER

KANNADA RAJYOTSAVA

Varamahalakshmi Vrat

SEPTEMBER

Traditional attire Onam Celebration for PPM

Educational Trip Post Office ( PPM) Tentative

KALOTSAV

Revision for Mid - Term

Mid- Term Ends

Mid - Term Begins

GANDHI JAYANTHI

GANESH CHATURTHI

CCA Story Telling with Props ( Gr I & II) Pick and 

OCTOBER



04.11.2023 Saturday
PTM for MID -TERM ( GR 

PPM to X)

10.11.2023 Friday

13.11.2023 Monday

14.11.2023 Tuesday

15.11.2023 Wednesday

Special Assembly by 

Teachers for Children Day ( 

PPM to XII)

Newsletter Release, 

PAII Tentative (Grade X-

XII)

17.11.2023 Friday Yellow Day Activity PPM

22.11.2023 Wednesday CCA Activities

25.11.2023 Saturday

29.11.2023 Wednesday

30.11.2023 Thursday

1/12/2023- 

8/12/2023

Friday - 

Friday PA II ( Gr I to VIII)

06.12.2023 Wednesday

First Preboard Exam(X & 

XII)

16.12.2023 Saturday PTM ( GR PPM to VIII) PTM (I-VIII)

22/12/2023 

OR 

23/12/2023

Friday or 

Saturday

24/12/2023-

01/01/2024

06.01.2024 Saturday PTM (Grade X & XII)

13.01.2024 Saturday Product Launch (PPM)

15.01.2024 Monday

16.01.2024 Tuesday

Second Preboard Exam (X 

& XII)

20.01.2024 Saturday GRADUATION DAY

26.01.2024 Friday

27.01.2024 Saturday

Learning Outcomes ( Gr 1 

to4 )

05.02.2024 Monday

Final Board Practicals 

(Tentative)

12.02.2024 Monday Revision for Preparatory Final Exams (IX & XI)

16.02.2024 Friday
Educational Trip for PPM 

(Fire Station )

19/2/2024-

26/2/2024

28.02.2024 Wednesday

01.03.2023 Friday Graduation Day for UKG

08.03.2024 Friday

11.03.2024 Monday

18/3/2024-

30/3/2024

29.03.2024 Friday

FEBRUARY

Preparatory (I-VIII)

NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY CELEBRATION

MARCH

MAHASHIVRATRI

Revision For Annual Exam

Annual Exam (I-VIII)

GOOD FRIDAY

APRIL

DECEMBER

ANNUAL DAY 

JANUARY

PONGAL

REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION AT SCHOOL

 CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS

Special Assembly on Diwali ( Gr ) /Celebration for PPM

MAHALAYA AMAVASYA

BALI PADYAMI

ANNUAL SPORTS DAY (PPM TO X)

ANNUAL SPORTS DAY (XI TO XII)

KANAKADASI JAYANTHI



06.04.2024 Saturday

HOLIDAYS

MONTHS

EXAMINATIONS

NATIONAL FESTIVALS

VACATIONS

PLEASE NOTE: THE ABOVE MENTIONED DATES ARE TENTATIVE. THESE DATES ARE SUBJECT TO 

CHANGE UNDER CERTAIN UNFORESEEN CONDITIONS. THANK YOU!

PTM For Final Exam

COLOR INDICATION












